
 
 
 

DHS Gym and Practice Schedule 
 
 
 
Indoor Gym 
Spaces 

Sun Mon Tues.     Weds. Thurs. Fri. Sat. 

 February 17 February 18 February 19 February 20 February 21 February 22 February 23 
 

Gym 1 
          Old  

 
 

8:00am-12:00 IN 
12:00-2:00 open 
 

SCHOOL CLOSED 

2:15-4:30 IN 
4:30-6:30 FB 
6:30-8:30 throwers 
 

2:15-4:30 IN 
4:30-6:30 lacrosse 
conditioning 
6:30-8:30 throwers 
 

2:15-4:30 IN 
4:30-6:30 tennis 
conditioning  
6:30-9:30 Winter G 

2:15-4:30 IN 
4:30-6:30 open 
6:30-8:30 throwers 
 

Winter G 9:00-5:00 

         
Gym 2 

           Main 

8:30-11:00 BB 
11:00-1:30 GB 
 
 

10:00-12:00 GB 
12:00-2:00 open 
BB (A) Stamford 
Fr. 3:45 
JV. 5:15 
V. 7:00 

SCHOOL CLOSED 

2:15-4:30 GB/or @ 
FCIAC 
4:30-6:30 BB/ or @ 
2:15-5:00 
 

BB (H) Ludlowe 
Fr 4:15 
JV 5:30 
V 7:00 
 

2:15-4:30 GB/or @ 
FCIAC 
4:30-6:30 BB/or @ 
2:15-5:00 

 
 

2:15-4:30 GB 
4:30-5:00 BB 

 
 

8:00am-1:00  
DHS Athletics 
1:00-9:00 DAYO 

         
Gym 3 

            New 

8:30-11:00 FB 
11:00-1:00 WR 
 

8:00-10:00 CH 
10:00-12:00 
WR 
12:00-2:00 JVCH 
 

SCHOOL CLOSED 

2:15-4:30 CH 
2:00-4:30 WR 
7:00-10:00 DAYO 
 

2:15-4:30 GB 
4:30-6:30 WR 
Gym closes @ 
6:30 

2:15-4:30 CH 
4:30-6:30 WR 
7:00-10:00 PAL 
 
 

2:15-4:30 CH 
4:30-6:30 JVCH 
7:00-10:00 open 
volleyball 

8:00am-1:00 
DHS Athletics 
1:00-9:00 DAYO 

OTHER 
AWAY/HOME 

EVENTS 

     WR @ State 
Open (New 
Haven), 4:00. 

BB @ FCIAC 
Quarterfinals 
(Warde HS),  
T BA                                  
WR @ State 
Open 
(New Haven), 
10:00am 

USER KEY 
Boy’s varsity and junior varsity basketball: BB; Freshmen boy’s basketball: FB; Girls varsity and junior varsity basketball: GB; Indoor Boys and Girls Track: IN; Wrestling: WR; 
Cheerleading: CH; Winter Guard: WG. 

WEEK of February 17-February 23, 2008 
2/08/08 


