DHS Gym and Practice Schedule

Indoor Gym	Sun	Mon	Tues.	Weds.	Thurs.	Fri.	Sat.
Spaces							
	February 17	February 18	February 19	February 20	February 21	February 22	February 23
		8:00am-12:00 IN	2:15-4:30 IN	2:15-4:30 IN	2:15-4:30 IN	2:15-4:30 IN	Winter G 9:00-5:00
Gym 1		12:00-2:00 <u>open</u>	4:30-6:30 FB	4:30-6:30 <u>lacrosse</u>	4:30-6:30 <u>tennis</u>	4:30-6:30 <u>open</u>	
Old		SCHOOL CLOSED	6:30-8:30 throwers	conditioning 6:30-8:30 throwers	conditioning 6:30-9:30 Winter G	6:30-8:30 throwers	
	8:30-11:00 BB	10:00-12:00 GB	2:15-4:30 GB/or @	BB (H) Ludlowe	2:15-4:30 GB/or @	2:15-4:30 GB	8:00am-1:00
Gym 2	11:00-1:30 GB	12:00-2:00 open	FCIAC	Fr 4:15	FCIAC	4:30-5:00 BB	DHS Athletics
Main		BB (A) Stamford	4:30-6:30 BB/ or @	JV 5:30	4:30-6:30 BB/ or @		1:00-9:00 DAYO
Main		Fr. 3:45	2:15-5:00	V 7:00	2:15-5:00		
		JV. 5:15					
		V. 7:00					
	8:30-11:00 FB	8:00-10:00 CH	2:15-4:30 CH	2:15-4:30 GB	2:15-4:30 CH	2:15-4:30 CH	8:00am-1:00
C 2	11:00-1:00 WR	10:00-12:00	2:00-4:30 WR	4:30-6:30 WR	4:30-6:30 WR	4:30-6:30 JVCH	DHS Athletics
Gym 3	11.00-1.00 WK	WR	7:00-10:00 DAYO	Gym closes @	7:00-10:00 PAL	7:00-10:00 <u>open</u>	1:00-9:00 DAYO
New			7.00-10.00 DATO	6:30	7.00-10.00 FAL	volleyball	1.00 3.00 2.11
		12:00-2:00 JVCH		0.50			
		SCHOOL CLOSED					
OTHER						WR @ State	BB @ FCIAC
AWAY/HOME						Open (New	Quarterfinals (Warde HS),
EVENTS						Haven), 4:00.	T BA
						11uven), 4.00.	WR @ State
							Open
							(New Haven),
							10:00am

USER KEY

Boy's varsity and junior varsity basketball: **BB**; Freshmen boy's basketball: **FB**; Girls varsity and junior varsity basketball: **GB**; Indoor Boys and Girls Track: **IN**; Wrestling: **WR**; Cheerleading: **CH**; Winter Guard: **WG**.

WEEK of February 17-February 23, 2008